
Series Tracker

Use the checkboxes to track which books you’ve read. 
Tip: See if a friend will do it with you!
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A New Friend

The Emerald Berries

Forget-Me-Not Lake

Looking for Winston

The Maple Festival

Winter’s No Time to Sleep!

The Clover Curse

A Surprise Visitor

The Great Big Paw Print

It’s Raining, It’s Pouring

The Mouse House

Journey to the Crystal Cave

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Silverlake Art Show

The Great Bake Off

The Missing Tooth Fairy

Hattie in the Spotlight

The Ladybug Party

The Hidden Cottage

The Whispering Woods

Under the Weather

Lightning Bug Light Show

Sunflower Hour

NOTES (favorite characters, best books, future release dates, countries visited, your own artwork, anything!)

Sophie Mouse by Poppy Green

See keenlykept.com for more series check-offs and other bookish printables.


